
Page 22 September 7, 1973

SUB GUIDE Student Union Building Telephone Numbers
Student Union Building Telephone Numbers

The Student Union Building is one of the very few 
of its type in North America to be planned, operated 
and-eventually-paid for by the student body. 
Officially opened in November, 1968 and constructed 
at a cost of 3.7 million it provides facilities for all 
student extra-curricular activities and fullfulls 
of the student's needs.
The Building is situated on University Avenue, 
between Seymour and LeMarchant Streets. The main 
entrance faces University Avenue but access can also 
be had from the side street entrances. Two elevators 
and three staircases provide accessibility to the 
building's five levels.

Office
Ground Level:

Second Floor Number

- (210) Operations Office - (212) Entertainment 
Office - (214) Communications Secretary - (216) 
S.U.B. Affairs Secretary 
Capacity 30.Second Floor

Games Room 
Barber Shop 
College Shop 
Bank of Montreal 
Superintendant 
C.N.I.B. Food Service

424-2070
423- 7412
424- 2050 
429-9550 
424-2060 
424-2126

(220) Board Room,
many

- (222) Student Union General Offices
- (224) Alumni and Fund Offices
- Council Chambers, Capacity 75.
- Mclnness Room. Capacity 800 seated.
- Lounge Area
- Servery
- Washroom facilities

Main Level:

Enquiry Desk 
Office Services 
Night Manager's Office

424-2140
424-3781
424-2055SUB Guide

Main Floor
Fourth Floor

- Enquiry Desk
- S.U.B. Affairs Managers Office
- (120) Music Lounge. Capacity 45.
- (122) Piano Room
- (124) Office Services
- Green Room and International Lounge. Total 
capacity 300. - (112) Reading Lounge. Capacity 50.

Washroom
facilities - Cloakroom, storage, miscellaneous room - 
Cafeteria. Capacity 500 seated.

Second Level:-(410 & 412) Two meeting rooms which may be 
opened into one large room. Total capacity 70. - 
(415) A.O.S.C. Travel Service 
Manpower Centre & Interview Offices - (418) Help 
Line Offices - (420) Dal Radio Operations Centre - 
(425) Dal Radio Office and Storage Room - (424) 
Meeting Room. Capacity 45.
Counselling Offices - (416) C.U.S.O. Office

424-2146-7
424-3527
424-3528
424-3774
424-3734
424-2491
424-2071

(414) Canada Student Council Offices 
Director of Operations 
Reservations 
Entertainment Sect'y 
Communications Sect'y 
S.U.B. Affairs Sect'y 
Alumni Office - Dalhorizons

(422) Student Conversation Pit in Green Room

Third Floor Third Level:Lower Level
- (310) Chaplains' Offices
- (311) Ombudsman's Office
- (312) Pharos Office
- (316) Meeting Room. Capacity 50.
- (318)- Meeting Room. Capacity 45.
- (320) Photography Department
- (324) Technical Director's Office
- (326) Projection Technical Control Room
- (327) Technical Workshop
- (334) Dalhousie Gazette Office
- (314) Lounge atomosphere with self-contained

424-3542
424-2509
424-2350-1
424-2288
424-2507
424-2548
424-6583
424-6583

Pharos
Photography
Dal Gazette Office
Chaplains Office
Dal Gazette - Editor
Technical Director
Technical Control Room
Ombudsman

- Bank of Montreal
- The college Shop

- Barber Shop
- (10) Staff lunch room
- (40) Card Room
- (36) Ping-Pong Room
• (32) Television Lounge. Capacity 50.
- Food Services Offices Fourth Level:
- Kitchen and Storage facilities 

washroom facilities. Capacity 75. - Servery - Make-up - Locker Rooms, Capacity 200 lockers-Washroom 
room - Washrooms and changing facilities (for facilities - Games Room (Billiards, pinball machines) 
theatrical productions) - Cultural display area (at - Storage and Miscellaneous Rooms.
Head of stairs)

424-3537
424-2081
424-2054
424-2411
424-2410
424-2330
422-6864
422-2048

Canada Manpower Centre 
Student Counselling 
A.O.S.C. Travel Office 
Dal Radio Office 
Dal Radio (Request Line)
CUSO
Volunteer Bureau-Help Line Office

ISA - Womens Athletics
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