424-2140

424-3781

424-2055

SUB GUIDE

The Student Union Building is one of the very few of its type in North America to be planned, operated and-eventually-paid for by the student body. Officially opened in November, 1968 and constructed at a cost of 3.7 million it provides facilities for all student extra-curricular activities and fullfulls many of the student's needs.

The Building is situated on University Avenue, between Seymour and LeMarchant Streets. The main entrance faces University Avenue but access can also be had from the side street entrances. Two elevators and three staircases provide accessibility to the building's five levels.

SUB Guide

Fourth Floor

-(410 & 412) Two meeting rooms which may be opened into one large room. Total capacity 70. -(415) A.O.S.C. Travel Service - (414) Canada Manpower Centre & Interview Offices - (418) Help Line Offices - (420) Dal Radio Operations Centre -(425) Dal Radio Office and Storage Room - (424) Meeting Room. Capacity 45. - (422) Student Counselling Offices - (416) C.U.S.O. Office

Third Floor

- (310) Chaplains' Offices
- (311) Ombudsman's Office
- (312) Pharos Office
- (316) Meeting Room. Capacity 50.
- (318)- Meeting Room. Capacity 45.
- (320) Photography Department
- (324) Technical Director's Office
- (326) Projection Technical Control Room
- (327) Technical Workshop
- (334) Dalhousie Gazette Office
- (314) Lounge atomosphere with self-contained Kitchen and Storage facilities washroom facilities. Capacity 75. - Servery - Make-up, - Locker Rooms, Capacity 200 lockers.-Washroom room - Washrooms and changing facilities (for facilities - Games Room (Billiards, pinball machines) theatrical productions) - Cultural display area (at - Storage and Miscellaneous Rooms.

Second Floor

- (210) Operations Office (212) Entertainment Office - (214) Communications Secretary - (216) S.U.B. Affairs Secretary - (220) Board Room, Capacity 30.Second Floor
- (222) Student Union General Offices
- (224) Alumni and Fund Offices
- Council Chambers, Capacity 75. McInness Room. Capacity 800 seated.
- Lounge Area
- Servery
- Washroom facilities

Main Floor

- Enquiry Desk
- S.U.B. Affairs Managers Office
- (120) Music Lounge. Capacity 45.
- (122) Piano Room
- (124) Office Services
- Green Room and International Lounge. Total capacity 300. - (112) Reading Lounge. Capacity 50. Conversation Pit in Green Room - Washroom
- facilities Cloakroom, storage, miscellaneous room -Cafeteria. Capacity 500 seated.

Lower Level

- Bank of Montreal
- The college Shop
- Barber Shop
- (10) Staff lunch room
- (40) Card Room
- (36) Ping-Pong Room
- (32) Television Lounge. Capacity 50.
- Food Services Offices

Student Union Building Telephone Numbers Student Union Building Telephone Numbers

Office	Number
Ground Level:	
Games Room	
	424-2070
Barber Shop	423-7412
College Shop	424-2050
Bank of Montreal	429-9550
Superintendant	424-2060
C.N.I.B. Food Service	424-2126
Main Level:	
Enquiry Desk	101.0110
-induity Desk	424-2140

Second Level:

Office Services

Night Manager's Office

Student Council Offices	424-2146-7
Director of Operations	424-3527
The state of the s	424-3528
Reservations	424-3774
Entertainment Sect'y	424-3734
Communications Sect'y	424-2491
S.U.B. Affairs Sect'y	
Alumni Office - Dalhorizons	424-2071

Third Level:

Pharos	424-3542
	424-2509
Photography Office	424-2350-
Dal Gazette Office	424-2288
Chaplains Office	424-2507
Dal Gazette - Editor	424-2548
Technical Director	424-6583
Technical Control Room	424-6583
Ombudsman	

Fourth Level:

Canada Manpower Centre	424-3537
Student Counselling	424-2081
A.O.S.C. Travel Office	424-2054
	424-2411
Dal Radio Office	424-2410
Dal Radio (Request Line)	424-2330
CUSO - ISA - Womens Athletics	422-6864
Volunteer Bureau-Help Line Office	422-2048



formal WEar Tuxedos and Accessories A vailable from our Stock Scotia Square

429-5936

Custom made Sheepskin Jackets Orders on Fry Boots

Custom Leather Goods

I. J's. Tannery Shop

429-4934

1518 Queen St.





SCOTIA SQUARE DARRINGTON & DUKE ST.

Complete Showtimes 1:30, 3:50, 6:15 & 8:30 p.m.

